McClanahan Riding Club

P.O. Box 611 Marlin, TX 76661 Mcridingclub2010@vahoo.com https://mcridingclub.weebly.com/

2023 Membership Form

Please check only one.

Individual Membership: \$20.00

Must be at least 10 years of age as of January 1, 2023.

Family Membership: \$30.00

Persons 18 years of age and not enrolled in school will be required to have an individual membership.

All McClanahan Riding Club Members must abide by all current by-laws, any new by-laws, and any revised by-laws of the club along with any rules and revised rules voted on and accepted by the Board of Directors and Officers of McClanahan Riding Club. **Please initial for agreement:**

Name:	Birthdate:
Spouse:	Birthdate:
Child:	Birthdate:

Address:				
City:	State:	Zip:		
Home Phone Number: ()			
Mother Cell Number: ()			
Father Cell Number: ()				
E-Mail Address:				
Emergency Contact:				
Emergency Contact Telephone Number: ()				

	Check Amount: \$	Check #
McClanahan Riding Club is not	Cash Amount: \$	Date:
responsible for any accidents.	Accepted By:	

Any member wishing to use the arena, must drag the arena after using the arena. Members are also asked to pick up their trash and place their trash in the barrels located around the arena. Please help us to keep our arena clean.

Signature: _

Parent or Guardian over the age of eighteen must sign this form.

By initialing below you as a McClanahan **Riding Club member understand that if you** do not help work at any club sponsored events you forfeit your end of the year awards. Please initial: